

ਕੀਰੀ ਮਮਲਾਯੂ (੯੮) ਮੀਤਗਾਨਾਜੀ ਆਰਕਾ ਪਮਲਾਯੂ ਚੀਫ਼ ਫ਼
ਆਰਕਾ ਕੁਝਾਗਾਟਾ ਪੁਲਾ /

(Apperement No. 104-SLD/2020-21)
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Black. Bel band

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Executive Engrin
RWD Works Division

Measurement Book

Rakesh Kumar Rai.

384

Abstract of cost			
① Plv and fixing of working bench-mark.			
Qty vide	TMB	P.N. ———	(25)
item No. — (01)	0.95 K.m		
@ 4015.	40/K.m	—————	R, 3815=0.
② Reference pillars.			
Qty vide	TMB	P.N. ———	(25)
item No. — (02)	0.95 K.m		
@ 1845.	98/K.m	—————	R, 1754=0.
③ clearing and Grubbing Road land.			
Qty vide	TMB	P.N. ———	(25)
item No. — (03)	0.19 Hq		
@ 529 To.	33/each	—————	R, 10,064=0.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Construction of Embankment					
with approved materials.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. —				(26)	
item No. —	(04)	391.	575m ²		
@ 152.15/m ³ —				P,	51,971=00
⑤ Construction of sub-grade					
and earthen shoulder with					
approved materials.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. —				(26)	
item No. —	(05)	2840.	053m ²		
@ 191.76/m ³ —				P,	5,44,608200
⑥ Plu and laying ^{G.S.B.} W.B.M. Gr-II					
with stone materials.					
Qty vide TMB P. H. —				(26) (26)	
item No. —	(06)	662.	52m ²		
@ 4024.38/m ² —				P,	10,80,010=00
@ 3311.40/m ³ —				P,	21,93,868=00
⑦ Plu and laying W.B.M Gr-III					
with stone materials.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. —				(26 to 27)	
item No. —	(07)	268.	367m ²		
@ 4024.38/m ² —				P,	10,80,010=00
⑧ Plu and applying primer —					
Coat					
Qty vide TMB P.N. —				(27)	
item No. —	(08)	3691.	365m ²		
@ 43.25/m ² —				P,	1,59,651=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Plv and applying Primer ^{Primer} coat.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (27)					
item No — ⑨		3691.365 m ²			
@ 14.80/m ² —					₹ 54,632.200
⑩ Plv and applying Primer ^{Primer} coat.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (27)					
item No — ⑩		3691.365 m ²			
@ 216.35/m ² —					₹ 7,98,626.00
⑪ K.m post.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (28)					
item No — ⑪		2 Nos			
@ 2297.87/each —					₹ 4595.00
⑫ 200m stone.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (28)					
item No — ⑫		4 Nos			
@ 594.76/each —					₹ 2379.00
⑬ Boundary Pillar.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (28)					
item No — ⑬		40 Nos			
@ 532.63/each —					₹ 21305.200
⑭ Plv and fixing of retro-reflective sign-board.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (28)					
item No — ⑭		2 Nos			
@ 4820.36/each —					₹ 9640.200

C.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) 900mm equilateral triangle.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (28)					
item No — (15) 2 Nos					
@ 5303.59/each — P ₇					10,607=0
(16) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (23)					
item No — (16) 2 Nos					
@ 4694.98/each — P ₇					93892=0
(17) Plv and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (29)					
item No — (17) 1982=2					
@ 721.95/m ² — P ₇					1,42,946=0
(18/20) Plv and fitting erecting painting of trees by the direction identification road side retro-signboard.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (23)					
item No — (20) 1 No.					
@ 3576.80/each — B					
@ 3104.67/each — B					31042=0
(18/20) Plv and erecting direction and place retro-reflectorised sign Board.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (23)					
item No — (20) 1 No.					
@ 3104.67/each — P ₇					31042=0
				P ₁₂	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/21) P.V. and fixing of typical mm GSY informatory sign board.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (29)					
item No. — (21) 3 Nos					
@ 9576.80/each				R	28,730=00
				Rs = 51,31,694=00	
Less for 50% below (-) Rs = 5132 = 00					
				Rs 251,26,562=00	
Add 1%. Labour cess (+) Rs = 51,265 = 00					
Add 12% G.S.T. — (+) Rs = 26,15,182=00					
				Rs = 57,93,014=00	
				B.F 57,93,014=00	
Less for previous payment. (-) Rs = 47,21,774=00					
				Rs = 10,71,240=00	
				Shiv S.E	

Sch. XLV-Förm No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation